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Lesley Midda-Wintry Wood Cover Top-Danny Hansen-Wanstead Park Cover Bottom-Nicholas Bowman- Chingford Plains
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Marion Sidebottom-Warren Pond, Barn Hoppitt
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Jeremy Kershook-Connaught Waters
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Nicholas Bowman- Great Gregories

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 4 9]
Good Friday Easter Sunday
6 7 8 Q 10 1 12
Easter Monday
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
St. George's Day

27 28 29 30

April



Pranav Khetia-Wanstead Park
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Ron Andrews-Highams Park Lake
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Andrew Wakefiled-Copped Hall
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T/L Don Taylor-Highams Park Lake,
B/L Pranav Khetia-Wanstead Park,

T/R Leah Bloom-Wanstead Park
B/R Richard Saville-Chingford Plains
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Deepak Dembla-Wanstead Park
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Grete Hjorth-Johansen-Jack's Hill
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Louis Gonzalez-Hollow Ponds

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Monday

15

14

13

12

1l

10

22

21

20

19

8

1

17

6

1

20

28

27

26

25

24

23

30

St. Andrew's Day

(SCOT)

November



Robin Pettit-Highams Park Lake
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Friends of
Wintry Wood

A group open to all who share a
common love for Epping forest




